\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26 ~ Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-mini Masculi 1r. Any Grup: 03

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

35107: FC MARTINENC BASQUET U9 - LLUISOS DE GRACIA B 11-49
35106: C.B. MOLLET B - AESE 1 69 - 59
CB MANYANET LES CORTS GROC

20-12-2025 12:00
20-12-2025 13:15

DESCANSA

Classificacio

C.B. MOLLET B

AESE 1

LLUISOS DE GRACIA B

FC MARTINENC BASQUET U9

CB MANYANET LES CORTS GROC

(€]
8
6
3
2
1

a b W N P
o 0 0 0
o O O o o
N o o N O v
o O O o o

488 228
442 273
293 351
183 393
268 429
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